
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

April 12, 2016

43000020

271.40

70

23

286.00

61

043Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

April 12, 2016

82004

207.00

99

051

293.61

68

20

302.15

59

7

312.50

44

82Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

April 12, 2016

1667197

111.50

163

217

195.47

129

429

236.50

105

125

258.10

85

273

300.15

72

403

319.61

59

23

328.07

46

1470Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

April 12, 2016

9000009

308.30

57

09Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

April 11, 2016

22318

101.87

183

8

232.14

112

24

239.70

102

49

279.33

86

99

302.83

73

17

298.21

57

8

300.71

46

205Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

April 11, 2016

843166

106.27

146

217

186.34

127

40

235.65

102

40

244.55

87

173

306.65

71

194

318.99

60

13

317.50

47

677Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 11, 2016

109

96.37

167

0001

200.00

66

001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 09, 2016

8847

108.80

160

8

190.59

138

1

220.00

95

9

249.19

87

6

280.69

74

017

329.19

38

41Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

April 07, 2016

491119

105.36

158

49

191.13

122

106

224.20

105

10

232.60

86

105

283.88

71

88

322.45

58

14

316.23

43

372Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

April 06, 2016

2209

130.00

139

2

177.49

99

1

164.99

84

010

273.39

56

022Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

February 22, 2016

22

125.00

135

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


